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The Team  

SSIP Cell Coordinator: Dr. Dipali Kasat, Sarvajanik University 

Faculty Coordinator: Dr. Pranav B Lapsiwala 

Faculty Support: Students Coordinators- SSIP-SCET-Surat. 

 

Details of Event 

Event Type: Webinar and Technical Talk  

Event Platform: Google Meet 

Category: Technical and SSIP Cell Activity, AC year 2022-23 

Schedule: 23rd August, 2023, 2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 

Aspirants: Faculty members, Undergraduate Students of Engineering & 

Technology 

Accessibility: SCET-Domain Email id Faculty Members and Students 

Google Meet Link:  meet.google.com/gre-oeua-ngz  

No. of Present Participants: 6 Faculty Members and 60+ Students 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/gre-oeua-ngz?hs=224


 

About Webinar 

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology, Surat and Student StartUp 

Innovation Policy (SSIP) Cell, SCET; periodically organized the talk for the 

protecting the intellect properties with research activities. Graduate students are 

unaware about the Intellectual rights and how to get the intellectual rights for their 

research. Thus, primary step by step information toward the protecting idea / 

research work with patent / copyright as professionals are mandatory. With such 

objective, an awareness webinar is arranged for undergraduate aspirants from 

Engineering, SCET. The Webinar on “IPR Awareness Program” with National 

Intellectual Property Awareness Mission – NIPAM, GOI under a campaign 

“Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav” on 23rd August, 2022, 2:00 PM by Ms. Khushboo 

Kumari provides motivation towards filling the patent/copyrights to learners. 

Participants   

There is 60+ participants from the Electronics & Communication Engineering, 

Mechanical Engineering, Prof. Pritesh Saxena, Prof. Chhaya Suratwala, Prof. 

Chintan Panchal (E&C Engineering), Ms. Mittal Patel (I.T. Engineering) were 

present for Webinar session. 

 

Key Point of the Webinar 

1. Statistics of Patent worldwide and why India should need more patent? 

And who are Famous Inventors and Inventions 

2. Trademark, copy right information 

3. SCOPE of economic right. 

4. Feature of copyright. 

5. Invention Disclosure Form (The key point during the filling of Patent) 

develops by Turnip Innovation. 

6. Patentability and Non-Patentability criteria. 

7. Process for filling. 

8. Apple Touch Screen patent, 2006 as case study from 

worldwide.spacenet.com 

9. Fees structure for patent filling in India and foreign. 

 

 

 



Expected Outcomes 

1. SSIP Cell, SCET, helps students to provide information with awareness 

session for intellectual property and encourage them to path towards the 

filling the intellectual property right with agencies. 

2. SSIP Cell, SCET can collaborate Patent Agent for PATENT searching and 

filling activities. 

 

Introduction about Speaker and Webinar 

 

 

 

 

 



Sessions Conductions 

 

 

Key Point for Filling the Patent with Disclosure form 

 

 

 

Certificate Copy’s 

 



Certificate of Coordinator 

 

Participant List 

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology (SCET),Surat 

Intellectual Property Rights (IPRs)awarness Program 

National Intellectual Property Awareness Mission-NIPAM 

under a campaign "Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav" 

Organised by Electronics & Communication Engineering Department, SSIP 2.0 (SCET) 
& SCET,Surat 

Date & Time : 23th August 2022, 2:00PM to 3:30 PM 

        

Initials Participant's Name  Gender Email Address 

Dr. Dr. Dipali Kasat F dipali.kasat@scet.ac.in 

Dr. Dr. Pranav B Lapsiwala M pranav.lapsiwala@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Prof. Chhaya Suratwala F chhaya.suratwala@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Prof. Pritesh Saxena M pritesh.saxena@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Prof. Chintan Panchal M chintan.panchal@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Prof. Mittal Patel F mittal.patel@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Harsh Desai M 190420111008.ec19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Henish Mangukiya  M 190420119034.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Dhruvil vaghani  M 190420119073.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Neel Kakadiya  M 190420119025.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Harsh Rajani M 190420119057.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Jayvin Patel M jayvinpatel.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Garvit Saraf  M 190420119018.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Prince balar M 190420119003.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Ravi narola M 190420119037.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Patel deep M 190420119046.mech19@scet.ac.in  

Mr. preet lathiya M 190420119032.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. jilkumar kevadiya M 190420119028.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Priyam Tejani  M 190420119069.mech19@scet.ac.in  

Mr. singh satyam M 190420119062.mech19@scet.ac.in  
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Mr. Sanskar Mehta M 190420119035.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Jaimin Bhad M 190420119004.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Om Sheladiya  M 190420119061.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Harsh Gandhi M 190420119017.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Raj Kapadia  M rajkapadia.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Vikas Mahto M vikasmahto.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Manan Dholakiya M 190420119014.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Darshit Gajera M 190420119016.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Kishanraj K M 180420119023.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Rajput Harshkumar  M harshrajput.mech19@scet.ac.in  

Mr. Krishna Chauhan  M 190420119008.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Ninad Bhatt M 190420119005.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Aamir Saiyed M aamirsaiyed.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Sahil Demba M 190420119011.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. smit chodvadiya M 190420119010.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. vasu patel M 190420119054.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Rushi shah M rushishah.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Harsh Tandel M 190420119069.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Dubey Satyam M 190420119015.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Neel ahir M 190420119001.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. jay gabani M jaygabani.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Virat Chhowala M viratchhowala.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Janak Khuman M 190420119029.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Yash Prajapati M 190420119056.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Vineet Bulsara M 190420119007.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Romin Patel M 190420119051.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Raj Patel M 190420119050.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Vidit Bulsara M 190420119006.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Umang Mistry M 190420119036.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Bhavya Patel M 190420119045.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Jenil Shah M 190420119060.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Yash Desai M 190420119012.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Arth Patel M 190420119042.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Rushi Tailor M 190420119065.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Jugal Mechanic M Jugalmechanic.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Prayash Jariwala M 190420119022.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Tanmay Iyengar M 190420119068.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Nidhi jaspura F 190420119023.mech19@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Dhruvil Fulwala M dhruvilfulwala.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Mr. Umang Gujarathi M umanggujarathi.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Hetvi Shah F hetvishah.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Khushboo Jha F khushboojha.ec21@scet.ac.in 
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Ms. Archie Rai F archierai.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Harshita Pandit F harshitapandit.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Niyati Majumdar F niyatimajumdar.ec21@scet.ac.in 

Ms. Diwanshi Dugar F diwanshidugar.ec21@scet.ac.in 

 

 

Prepared and compiled by, 

 

Dr. Pranav B Lapsiwala, 

Coordinator, SSIP - Cell, 

SCET-Surat. 

mailto:archierai.ec21@scet.ac.in
mailto:harshitapandit.ec21@scet.ac.in
mailto:niyatimajumdar.ec21@scet.ac.in
mailto:diwanshidugar.ec21@scet.ac.in

